Bulte

Flat head screws
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Details du produit
Description Advantages

At Bulte, we offer these flat head screws in 4 different head diameters: diameter ~ The flat head screw is screwed perfectly to its support. In addition, it does not
10 mm, 11mm, 12mm and 20 mm. Depending on your assembly, you have the conduct electricity and resists corrosion.
choice. By its head shape, this screw will adopt the shape of the support on

which it will be fixed.

Qualities usage
In addition, it does not conduct electricity and resists corrosion.  These flat head screws can be used in all sectors of industry but are often used

in carpentry.

d D h L Minimum sales Quantity SKU

M4 10,0 28 10,0 5000 VTPD10410A
M4 10,0 28 12,0 5000 VTPD10412A
M4 10,0 28 15,0 10000 VTPDI10415/10A
M4 10,0 2,8 16,0 5000 VTPD10416A
M4 10,0 2,8 17,0 10000 VTPDI0417/12A
M4 10,0 2,8 20,0 5000 VTPD10420A
M4 10,0 2,8 25,0 5000 VTPD10425A
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M4

M4

M4

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

2,8

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

30,0

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

8,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPD10430/25A

VTPD1046A

VTPDI048A

VTPD10510A

VTPD10512A

VTPD10515/10A

VTPD10516A

VTPDI10517/12A

VTPDI0O520A

VTPDIO525A

VTPDIO530A

VTPDIO535A

VTPD10540A

VTPD10545A

VTPD10550A

VTPD10555/50A

VTPD10560A

VTPD10565/60A

VTPD1056A

VTPD10570A

VTPD1058A
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M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

2,8

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

75,0

75,0

80,0

8,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPD10610A

VTPD10612A

VTPD10615/10A

VTPD10616A

VTPD10617/12A

VTPD10620A

VTPD10625A

VTPDIO630A

VTPDIO635A

VTPDI0640A

VTPDIO645A

VTPDIO650A

VTPD10655/50A

VTPDIO660A

VTPD10665/60A

VTPDIOG6A

VTPD10670A

VTPD10675/25A

VTPD10675/70A

VTPDIO680A

VTPD1068A
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M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

2,8

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

100,0

10,0

10,0

120,0

12,0

130,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPDI08100/50A

VTPDIO810A

VTPDI08110/60A

VTPD108120/70A

VTPDIO812A

VTPDI08130/80A

VTPD10815/10A

VTPDIO816A

VTPD10817/12A

VTPDIO820A

VTPDI0825A

VTPDIO830A

VTPDIO835A

VTPD10840A

VTPDIO845A

VTPDIO850A

VTPDI0855/50A

VTPDIO860A

VTPDI0865/60A

VTPDIO86A

VTPD10870A

01/05/2024 22:17:15



M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M5

M5

M5

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

1,0

1,0

11,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

11,0

1,0

11,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

75,0

75,0

80,0

85,0

85,0

8,0

90,0

95,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

SKU

VTPDI0875/25A

VTPDI0875/70A

VTPDIO880A

VTPDI0885/35A

VTPDI0885/80A

VTPDIO88A

VTPD10890/40A

VTPD10895/45A

VTPDI1410A

VTPDI11412A

VTPD11415/10A

VTPDI1416A

VTPD11417/12A

VTPD11420A

VTPD11425A

VTPD11430/25A

VTPDI1146A

VTPDI148A

VTPD11510A

VTPD11512A

VTPDI11515A
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M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

11,0

1,0

11,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

SKU

VTPDI11516A

VTPD11517A

VTPD11520A

VTPD11525A

VTPD11530A

VTPD11535A

VTPDI11540A

VTPDI11545A

VTPDI1550A

VTPDI11555A

VTPDI1560A

VTPDI1565A

VTPDI156A

VTPD11570A

VTPDI158A

VTPDI1610A

VTPD11612A

VTPDI11615A

VTPDI11616A

VTPD11617A

VTPD11620A
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M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

11,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

75,0

80,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPD11625A

VTPD11630A

VTPD11635A

VTPD11640A

VTPDI11645A

VTPDI11650A

VTPDI11655A

VTPDI1660A

VTPDI1665A

VTPDI1166A

VTPDI1670A

VTPDI1675A

VTPDI1680A

VTPDI168A

VTPD12410A

VTPDI12412A

VTPDI12415/10A

VTPD12416A

VTPDI12417/12A

VTPD12420A

VTPD12425A
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M4

M4

M4

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

3,0

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

30

30

3,0

30

30

30

30

30,0

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

8,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPD12430/25A

VTPDI1246A

VTPD1248A

VTPD12510A

VTPDI12512A

VTPDI12515/10A

VTPDI12516A

VTPDI12517/12A

VTPDI12520A

VTPDI12525A

VTPDI12530A

VTPDI2535A

VTPDI2540A

VTPD12545A

VTPD12550A

VTPD12555/50A

VTPD12560A

VTPD12565/60A

VTPD1256A

VTPD12570A

VTPD1258A
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M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

3,0

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

10,0

12,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

75,0

75,0

80,0

8,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPD12610A

VTPDI12612A

VTPDI12615/10A

VTPD12616A

VTPDI12617/12A

VTPD12620A

VTPD12625A

VTPD12630A

VTPDI12635A

VTPDI2640A

VTPDI2645A

VTPDI2650A

VTPD12655/50A

VTPDI2660A

VTPD12665/60A

VTPDI1266A

VTPD12670A

VTPD12675/25A

VTPD12675/70A

VTPDI2680A

VTPD1268A
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M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

3,0

3,0

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

30

30

30

30

30

30

100,0

10,0

10,0

120,0

12,0

130,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

SKU

VTPDI28100/50A

VTPDI2810A

VTPDI28110/60A

VTPDI28120/70A

VTPDI2812A

VTPDI128130/80A

VTPD12815/10A

VTPDI2816A

VTPDI12817/12A

VTPD12820A

VTPDI12825A

VTPDI12830A

VTPD12835A

VTPD12840A

VTPDI2845A

VTPDI2850A

VTPDI2855/50A

VTPDI2860A

VTPDI2865/60A

VTPDI1286A

VTPDI12870A
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M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

MI0

M10

M10

M10

M10

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

3,0

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

75,0

75,0

80,0

85,0

85,0

8,0

90,0

95,0

100,0

10,0

10,0

120,0

12,0

130,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

Minimum sales Quantity

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

10000

1000

10000

1000

1000

1000

1000

SKU

VTPDI2875/25A

VTPDI2875/70A

VTPDI2880A

VTPDI2885/35A

VTPDI12885/80A

VTPD1288A

VTPD12890/40A

VTPD12895/45A

VTPD2010100/50A

VTPD201010A

VTPD2010110/60A

VTPD2010120/70A

VTPD201012A

VTPD2010130/80A

VTPD201015/10A

VTPD201016A

VTPD201017/12A

VTPD201020A

VTPD201025A

VTPD201030A

VTPD201035A
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MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

MI0

M10

MI0

MI0

M10

M10

M10

M10

MI0

MI0

MI0

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

75,0

75,0

80,0

85,0

85,0

8,0

90,0

95,0

100,0

10,0

10,0

12,0

130,0

Minimum sales Quantity

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

500

SKU

VTPD201040A

VTPD201045A

VTPD201050A

VTPD201055/50A

VTPD201060A

VTPD201065/60A

VTPD20106A

VTPD201070A

VTPD201075/25A

VTPD201075/70A

VTPD201080A

VTPD201085/35A

VTPD201085/80A

VTPD20108A

VTPD201090/40A

VTPD201095/45A

VTPD2012100/50A

VTPD201210A

VTPD2012110/60A

VTPD201212A

VTPD2012130/80A
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Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

M12

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

M12

Mi12

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

Mi2

M6

M6

M6

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

70,0

75,0

75,0

80,0

85,0

85,0

90,0

95,0

10,0

12,0

15,0

Minimum sales Quantity

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

10000

SKU

VTPD201216A

VTPD201220A

VTPD201225A

VTPD201230A

VTPD201235A

VTPD201240A

VTPD201245A

VTPD201250A

VTPD201255/50A

VTPD201260A

VTPD201270A

VTPD201275/25A

VTPD201275/70A

VTPD201280A

VTPD201285/35A

VTPD201285/80A

VTPD201290/40A

VTPD201295/45A

VTPD20610A

VTPD20612A

VTPD20615/10A
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M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M8

M8

M8

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

75,0

75,0

80,0

9,0

100,0

10,0

10,0

Minimum sales Quantity

1000

10000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

SKU

VTPD20616A

VTPD20617/12A

VTPD20620A

VTPD20625A

VTPD20630A

VTPD20635A

VTPD20640A

VTPD20645A

VTPD20650A

VTPD20655/50A

VTPD20660A

VTPD20665/60A

VTPD2066A

VTPD20670A

VTPD20675/25A

VTPD20675/70A

VTPD20680A

VTPD2068A

VTPD208100/50A

VTPD20810A

VTPD208110/60A
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M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

20,0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

120,0

12,0

130,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

20,0

25,0

30,0

35,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

60,0

65,0

6,0

70,0

75,0

75,0

80,0

Minimum sales Quantity

1000

1000

1000

10000

1000

10000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

SKU

VTPD208120/70A

VTPD20812A

VTPD208130/80A

VTPD20815/10A

VTPD20816A

VTPD20817/12A

VTPD20820A

VTPD20825A

VTPD20830A

VTPD20835A

VTPD20840A

VTPD20845A

VTPD20850A

VTPD20855/50A

VTPD20860A

VTPD20865/60A

VTPD2086A

VTPD20870A

VTPD20875/25A

VTPD20875/70A

VTPD20880A
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M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

Bilte England
37B Basepoint Centre Harts Farm Way Havant Hampshire PO9 1HS

20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0

20,0

Bulte

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

85,0

85,0

8,0

90,0

95,0

Minimum sales Quantity

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

SKU

VTPD20885/35A

VTPD20885/80A

VTPD2088A

VTPD20890/40A

VTPD20895/45A

Be
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https://www.bulte.com/en/annexes/sample-request

	Flat head screws
	Details du produit


